

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT  
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and  
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee Under Section 19 of the  
Legal Services Authorities Act, 1987]

PROCEEDINGS OF  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)....CC No.18525/2014  
AMIT MANIKCHAND ROY AND ANR. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
THE UCO BANK, SITABULDI NAGPUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 14TH FEBRUARY, 2015

PRESENT :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

None present even on the second call.

List the matter before the Court.

\_\_\_\_\_  
[RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI]  
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

\_\_\_\_\_  
[DR. B.S. CHAUHAN]  
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Om Parkash Sharma  
Date: 2015.02.21  
11:36:12 IST  
Reason: